
Autumn Term Dates 2019 :  
Monday, 3rd September  — Friday, 20th December 2019 

Half term: Monday, 28th October - Friday, 1st November   
 

  
 
 

 
Autumn 1  

Friday, 13th September  

 Roald Dahl Day  

 9:00 Blessing of the School Ground 

 9:30 Welcome morning for parents of Nursery and Reception children        
Monday, 16th September    

 2:45  Y5/6 Curriculum information meeting    
Tuesday, 17th September 

 2:45  Y3/4 Curriculum information meeting   
Wednesday, 18th September 

 2:45  Y1/2 Curriculum information meeting 
 

Thursday, 26th September    

 7:15 pm FOGGS AGM 
Friday, 27th September  

 3:30 FOGGS disco/film event  
Sunday, 6th October  

 National Grandparents Day  
Monday, 7th October    

 1:30 pm Grandparents afternoon in school   
Friday, 11th October    

 9:00 School Harvest Festival service in church 

Monday, 21st October    

 5:30 –7:00 EYFS Parental consultation evening   
Tuesday, 22, October   

 3:30—5:30  All year groups : Parental consultation evening 

Wednesday, 23rd October  

 5:30—7:30 Y1 –Y6 : Parental consultation evening  
 

Thursday, 24th October  

 WOW Forest School Day : Y5/6 + Y1/2 
 

Friday, 25th October  

 WOW Forest School Day : EYFS + Y3/4 

 3:15 FOGGS cake sale  
 

HALF TERM :  Monday, 28th October -  Friday, 1st November  
Please note: Secondary School application closing date: Thursday, 31st October 

Autumn 2   

Tuesday, 5th November    

 Great Gaddesden School to host The Gaddesden Singing Festival: Y3/4   

Sunday, 10th November      

 Remembrance Sunday    
w/beg Monday, 11th November  
‘Cool to be Kind’ week  
Monday, 11th November   

 11:00 Whole School Remembrance Service  
w/beg Monday, 18th November    

 Just Talk week : positive well-being week  

 Road Safety Week     
Tuesday, 19th November    

 9:00 Y1/2 Sharing Assembly    
Wednesday,  20th November    

 9:00 Y5/6 Sharing Assembly  

Tuesday, 26th November      

 9:00 Y3/4 Sharing Assembly   



Wednesday, 27th November  

 9:00 EYFS Sharing Assembly 
Sunday, 1st December 

 First Sunday of Advent  
w/beg Monday 2nd December   

 Last week of clubs   
Thursday, 5th December 

 4:30 - 5:30   Y7 –Y9 Reunion     
 

Wednesday, 11th December    

 9:15 EYFS Nativity celebration  

 2:00 KS1 + KS2 Christmas Service in church  

 6:30 KS1 + KS2 Christmas Service in church  
 

Monday, 16th December  

 KS2 Carol singing in local Care Home 
 

Tuesday, 17th December 

 Christmas lunch in school 
 

Thursday, 19th December 

 2:00 Christingle Service in church 
 

Friday, 20th December 

 1:30  Term ends  

Autumn Term Dates 2019 continued:  
 

  
 
 

 


